
UniprotKB
ID Entry	name organism full

name oglcnacscore
oglcnac
sites phosphorylation	sites PMIDS sequence intracellular extracellular cytosol nucleus mitochndrion endoplasmic

reticulum
golgi
apparatus

plasma
membrane

extracellular
region

0

Q71LX4 TLN2_MOUSE Mus
musculus

Talin-
2

30.924281 NaN S428;S450;S624;S1024;T1666 39927985;33300544 MVALSLKICVRHCNVVKTMQFEPST
AVYDACRVIRERVPEAQTGQASDYG
LFLSDEDPRKGIWLEAGRTLDYYML
RNGDILEYKKKQRPQKIRMLDGSVK
TVMVDDSKTVGELLVTICSRIGITNY
EEYSLIQETIEEKKEEGTGTLKKDRT
LLRDERKMEKLKAKLHTDDDLNWL
DHSRTFREQGVDENETLLLRRKFFY
SDQNVDSRDPVQLNLLYVQARDDIL
NGSHPVSFEKACEFGGFQAQIQFGP
HVEHKHKPGFLDLKEFLPKEYIKQR
GAEKRIFQEHKNCGEMSEIEAKVKY
VKLARSLRTYGVSFFLVKEKMKGKN
KLVPRLLGITKDSVMRVDEKTKEVL
QEWPLTTVKRWAASPKSFTLDFGEY
QESYYSVQTTEGEQISQLIAGYIDIILK
KKQSKDRFGLEGDEESTMLEESVSP
KKRSTILQQQFNRTGKAEHGSVALP
AVMRSGSSGPETFNVGSMPSPQQQ
VMVGQMHRGHMPPLTSAQQALMG
TINTSMHAVQQAQDDLSELDSLPPL
GQDMASRVWVQNKVDESKHEIHSQ
VDAITAGTASVVNLTAGDPADTDYTA
VGCAITTISSNLTEMSKGVKLLAALM
DDDVGSGEDLLRAARTLAGAVSDLL
KAVQPTSGEPRQTVLTAAGSIGQASG
DLLRQIGENETDERFQDVLMSLAKA
VANAAAMLVLKAKNVAQVAEDTVL
QNRVIAAATQCALSTSQLVACAKVVS
PTISSPVCQEQLIEAGKLVDRSVENC
VRACQAATSDSELLKQVSAAASVVS
QALHDLLQHVRQFASRGEPIGRYDQ
ATDTIMCVTESIFSSMGDAGEMVRQ
ARVLAQATSDLVNAMRSDAEAEIDM
ENSKKLLAAAKLLADSTARMVEAAK
GAAANPENEDQQQRLREAAEGLRV
ATNAAAQNAIKKKIVNRLEVAAKQA
AAAATQTIAASQNAAISNKNPSAQQ
QLVQSCKAVADHIPQLVQGVRGSQA
QAEDLSAQLALIISSQNFLQPGSKMV
SSAKAAVPTVSDQAAAMQLSQCAKN
LATSLAELRTASQKAHEACGPMEID
SALNTVQTLKNELQDAKMAAAESQL
KPLPGETLEKCAQDLGSTSKGVGSS
MAQLLTCAAQGNEHYTGVAARETA
QALKTLAQAARGVAASTNDPEAAHA
MLDSARDVMEGSAMLIQEAKQALIA
PGDTESQQRLAQVAKAVSHSLNNCV
NCLPGQKDVDVALKSIGEASKKLLV
DSLPPSTKPFQEAQSELNQAAADLN
QSAGEVVHATRGQSGELAAASGKFS
DDFDEFLDAGIEMAGQAQTKEDQM
QVIGNLKNISMASSKLLLAAKSLSVD
PGAPNAKNLLAAAARAVTESINQLIM
LCTQQAPGQKECDNALRELETVKG
MLENPNEPVSDLSYFDCIESVMENS
KVLGESMAGISQNAKTGDLPAFGEC
VGIASKALCGLTEAAAQAAYLVGISD
PNSQAGHQGLVDPIQFARANQAIQM
ACQNLVDPGSSPSQVLSAATIVAKHT
SALCNACRIASSKTANPVAKRHFVQ
SAKEVANSTANLVKTIKALDGDFSE
DNRNKCRIATTPLIEAVENLTAFASN
PEFASIPAQISSEGSQAQEPILVSAKT
MLESSSYLIRTARSLAINPKDPPTWS
VLAGHSHTVSDSIKSLITSIRDKAPG
QRECDYSIDGINRCIRDIEQASLAAV
SQSLATRDDISVEALQEQLTSVVQEI
GHLIDPIATAARGEAAQLGHKVTQLA
SYFEPLILAAVGVASKMLDHQQQMT
VLDQTKTLAESALQMLYAAKEGGGN
PKAVHTAPEPKGTFVDYQTTVVKYSK
AIAVTAQEMIGFQIRTRVQDLGHGCI
FLVQKAGALQVCPTDSYTKRELIECA
RSVTEKVSLVLSALQAGNKGTQACIT
AATAVSGIIADLDTTIMFATAGTLNA
ENGETFADHRENILKTAKALVEDTK
LLVSGAASTPDKLAQAAQSSAATITQ
LAEVVKLGAASLGSNDPETQVVLINA
IKDVAKALSDLIGATKGAASKPADDP

False False 2.882 0.281 0.938 False False 3.0 0.281



SMYQLKGAAKVMVTNVTSLLKTVKA
VEDEATRGTRALEATIEYIKQELTVF
QSKDIPEKTSSPEESIRMTKGITMAT
AKAVAAGNSCRQEDVIATANLSRKA
VSDMLIACKQASFYPDVSEEVRTRAL
RYGTECTLGYLDLLEHVLVILQKPTP
ELKHQLAAFSKRVAGAVTELIQAAEA
MKGTEWVDPEDPTVIAETELLGAAA
SIEAAAKKLEQLKPRAKPKQADETLD
FEEQILEAAKSIAAATSALVKSASAA
QRELVAQGKVGSIPANAADDGQWS
QGLISAARMVAAATSSLCEAANASV
QGHASEEKLISSAKQVAASTAQLLVA
CKVKADQDSEAMKRLQAAGNAV


